Race Date

October 02, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Davis
Team Score (places): 29

2554
2553
2556
2552
2555
2549
2551
2550
2548
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Daniel Larsen
Hunter Kitchen
Tyler Spencer
Jacob Jones
Anderson Perry
Caleb Chase
Carter Green
Josh Eldredge
Quinton Anderson

Team - Weber
Team Score (places): 70

2831
2834
2829
2832
2833
2830
2835

NOoO oA WN -

Andrew Harris
Isaac Simmons
Kaden Dunn
Samuel Hedges
Luke Simmons
Mason Froerer
Luke Stowers

Team - Roy
Team Score (places): 84

2723
2727
2724
2728
2726
2729
2725
2730
2731
2722

O ©WoO~NO OGP, WN -~
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Luke Crossley
Mitchell Johnson
David Endicott
Jaxon Jones
Miles Hislop
Keagan Miller
Regan Gibby
Blake Turpin
Grant Turpin
Logan Bailey

Team - Northridge

Team Score (places): 112

2696
2694
2692
2688
2693

A~ WN -

Results available at AntelopeRacing.com

Owen Pollard
Will Luoma
Noam Garaway
Corbin Andersen
Isaac Greding

Region 1 Championship 2020

Final Team Results

Grade

Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr

So
Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr

Jr

So
Sr
Sr
Sr

SR
SO
SR
SR
JR

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class - A
Overall
Place

[o)INé) IOV I

14
(16)
(18)
More Than 7
More Than 7

12
13
17
24
(26)
(28)

7

10

20

22

25
(45)
(54)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

21
23
27
32

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 1

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:49.60

15:30.51
15:34.72
15:40.61
15:56.96
29 16:25.20
45)  16:31.70
(63)  16:33.20
17:20.95
17:23.84
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Finish Position - 2

15:30.51
31:05.23
46:45.84
1:02:42.80
1:19:08.00
1:35:39.70
1:52:12.90
2:09:33.85
2:26:57.69

0:00.00
0:04.21
0:10.10
0:26.45
0:54.69
1:01.19
1:02.69
1:50.44
1:53.33

Average Time: 16:20.23

4 15:35.71
16 16:19.95
29 16:23.41
46 16:32.70
70  16:49.36

(96)  16:54.20

(124)  16:55.64

Finish Position- 3

15:35.71
31:55.66
48:19.07
1:04:51.77
1:21:41.13
1:38:35.33
1:55:30.97

0:00.00
0:44.24
0:47.70
0:56.99
1:13.65
1:18.49
1:19.93

Average Time: 16:32.97

7 16:08.99
17 16:13.71
37  16:43.24
59  16:47.54
84  16:51.38

(129)  17:35.94

(183)  17:54.89

18:07.57
18:20.86
18:31.59

Finish Position- 4

16:08.99

32:22.70

49:05.94
1:05:53.48
1:22:44.86
1:40:20.80
1:58:15.69
2:16:23.26
2:34:44.12
2:53:15.71

0:00.00
0:04.72
0:34.25
0:38.55
0:42.39
1:26.95
1:45.90
1:58.58
2:11.87
2:22.60

Average Time: 16:45.83

9 16:12.21
30 16:43.24
53 16:49.15
80 16:54.70

112 17:09.84

16:12.21
32:55.45
49:44.60
1:06:39.30
1:23:49.14

0:00.00
0:31.03
0:36.94
0:42.49
0:57.63

11/03/2020 10:05:00



Race Date

October 02, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 112

2690
2695
2689
2697
2691
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Ammon Frost
Michael Pearce
Austin Dimon
Jaden Sargent
Carter Frost

Team - Fremont
Team Score (places): 125

2599
2594
2600
2595
2597
2598
2601
2602
2593
2596
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Simon Petersen
Asher Bowen
Connor Smedley
Taven Butler
Aiden Hortsmann
Joshua Osterhout
Braden Tolman
Joshua Wheeler
Jake Atwater
Broc Carrigan

Team - Layton
Team Score (places): 167

2659
2657
2658
2661
2656
2652
2655
2660
2653
2654
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Nick Murray
Hunter Lomax
Grant Minchey
Ben Teeples
Max Koch

Collin Black
Oliver Hartvigsen
Jack Quilter
Owen Burnett
Tyler Christensen

Team - Clearfield
Team Score (places): 168

2485
2483
2479
2484
2480
2482

o O WN -

Results available at AntelopeRacing.com

Kamden Lloyd
Dallen James
Kaleb Hadfield
Zach Jones
Todd Handy
Easton Higley

Region 1 Championship 2020

Final Team Results

Grade

SR
SR
SO
JR
SO

SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO

SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR

Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Jr
So

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class - A
Overall
Place

(36)
(49)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

11

15

29

33

37
(42)
(43)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

2

34

38

46

47
(48)
(51)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

19
30
35
40
44

(50)

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 4

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:45.83

(148)  17:17.14
(197)  17:39.85
17:50.40
18:00.70
18:30.17

Finish Position- 5

1:41:06.28
1:58:46.13
2:16:36.53
2:34:37.23
2:53:07.40

1:04.93
1:27.64
1:38.19
1:48.49
2:17.96

Average Time: 16:51.54

11 16:16.69
26 16:25.95
55  17:05.70
88  17:10.65

125  17:18.70
(167)  17:32.34
(210)  17:33.88

17:45.69
17:46.14
18:10.69

Finish Position- 6

16:16.69

32:42.64

49:48.34
1:06:58.99
1:24:17.69
1:41:50.03
1:59:23.91
2:17:09.60
2:34:55.74
2:53:06.43

0:00.00
0:09.26
0:49.01
0:53.96
1:02.01
1:15.65
1:17.19
1:29.00
1:29.45
1:54.00

Average Time: 17:05.03

2 15:33.21

36  17:15.91
74 17:19.16
120  17:38.43
167  17:38.43
(215)  17:39.45
(266)  17:44.35
18:07.66

18:17.62

18:28.95

Finish Position - 7

15:33.21

32:49.12

50:08.28
1:07:46.71
1:25:25.14
1:43:04.59
2:00:48.94
2:18:56.60
2:37:14.22
2:55:43.17

0:00.00
1:42.70
1:45.95
2:05.22
2:05.22
2:06.24
2:11.14
2:34.45
2:44.41
2:55.74

Average Time: 17:13.68

19 16:38.40
49  17:08.63
84  17:16.52

124  17:29.91
168  17:34.95
(218)  17:43.90

16:38.40
33:47.03
51:03.55
1:08:33.46
1:26:08.41
1:43:52.31

0:00.00
0:30.23
0:38.12
0:51.51
0:56.55
1:05.50

11/03/2020 10:05:00



Region 1 Championship 2020

Race Date
October 02, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Clearfield Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 168 Average Time: 17:13.68
7 2481 Jaron Higgs Jr (53) (271) 17:45.44 2:01:37.75 1:07.04
8 2476 Jeffrey Anderson Jr More Than 7 17:56.70 2:19:34.45 1:18.30
9 2478 Jordan Bruening Jr More Than 7 18:29.27 2:38:03.72 1:50.87
10 2477 Austin Argyle So More Than 7 18:32.39 2:56:36.11 1:53.99
Team - Syracuse Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 171 Average Time: 17:11.03

1 2775 Noah Horne Jr 8 8 16:09.96 16:09.96 0:00.00
2 2773 Logan Drake Sr 31 39 17:09.83 33:19.79 0:59.87
3 2774 Dallin Hacking Sr 39 78 17:19.97 50:39.76 1:10.01
4 2777 Jeff Quails So 41 119 17:30.44 1:08:10.20 1:20.48
5 2772 Carter Burrell Sr 52 171 17:44.93 1:25:55.13 1:34.97
6 2771 Thomas Bailey So (55) (226) 18:16.60 1:44:11.73 2:06.64
7 2778 Elijah Tolton So (56) (282) 18:27.94 2:02:39.67 2:17.98
8 2770 Urial Arreaga Sr More Than 7 19:20.71  2:22:00.38 3:10.75
9 2776 Josh Mancil Sr More Than 7 20:02.86 2:42:03.24 3:52.90

Results available at AntelopeRacing.com 3 11/03/2020 10:05:00



